22 Nisan 2024 Pazartesi

9. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.SESENSULTANI
2.YILMABABA
3.UCAN EJDERHA
4 ERTURAN
5.KAPGEL
6.GOKKARA
7 ELITTAY
8. KOPKAPTAR

9 9.KARAPINAR ASLANI

10  10.MADENCI

0N O WN -

11 11.ISYANIM
12 12.KRAL CAWUZ
13 13.YEGEN

14 14.JAVARONOK

15 15MUFUKCAN

16 16.KUCUK RUZGAR
17 17.BEYBEY

18 18.0ZGUR FIRTINA
19 19.ESILASULTAN

1.)114500 &

Yas
S5yka
6yka
S5yda
S5yka
Syak
S5yka
Syaa
9yaa
Syaa
4dyka
Tyaa
Byaa
Syka
Syak
Syka
4ykk
4yaa
4yaa
5ykk

Deklareler

Handikap 14/DHOW/H3
2.)45.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SIMSEGINOGLU - OZBEKCEYLAN
SIMSEGINOGLU - GOKSEL
KAIZBERT (RU) - GRAY
BATURSAH- SUNATAY
KAIZBERT (RU) - TENDU
BERKAY EFE- MESOFOTAMA
ALTAHA - HARKA
GZGURBEY - ILKAYSULTAN
VERT VELIH- SABAH YAGMLRU
ENDEREFE - YILDIZ TURE
KURUSAGA - YILDZ TURE
BERKSOY - GOLOK GIzAL
GOGEBAKAN - MARIA
KAIZBERT (RU) - HAQCE
EFEM- CANDEZI
TOMAZ BEY - KUGUK BEREN
DERHADR- CANBEYZA
SARRAF - HZ PERiSI
HOSMEN - SEYHATQ!

Siklet
0
0
63
60,5

62
60,5
59
575

59,5
59,5

56
53

51,5
51

Jokey
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
F.YARDIMCI
AH.BAYAR
Kosmaz
MDOGAN
Kosmaz
ASENBAHAR
MSAKIR
AAKDEMR
Kosmaz
N.ALTIN
1.AKYAWZ
Kosmaz
S.KAPLAN
Y.CELIKBAS
Kosmaz
L. TAPTIK
I.GUREKE

3.)22.900 ¢

Sahip
EMRAH CANPOLAT
FETHI CiziIK
IBRAHIMHALIL SIMSEK
AHVET GELIK
MESUT AKBAS
MVESUT AKBAS
CAN CAGRI
EVMRAH CANPOLAT
VEYSI KABAL
ABDULLAH CERMAN
HALIL ARTUN
BILAL CAMUZ
CENGIZCETIN
EYYUP ARTUN
HALIL YAPRAK
MEHVMET DOGAN
MAHMUT DOGAN
MEHMET KANDEMR
ERKUT SAHIN

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum
4)11450 t
Antrenérii HP Son6Y.
V.ONDER 45  016-030
V.CIZIK 45 196400
MGUNDUZ 44 13969-0
V.CIZIK 43  5-28858
MGUNDUZ 43 020057
MGUNDUZ 42 751343
T.ClzIK 50 907321
MASUBAY 41 601215
MGUNDUZ 40 906504
OSMDEMR 40 014528
MKILING 37 5-99008
N.CAVUZ 37 1-88352
MKILING 37 446762
MKILING 32 4-56000
MBARCIN 30 076506
N.DOGAN 29  87-2771
N.DOGAN 28 086170
V.ONDER 26 0-09485
V.CizIK 25 993743



